
+11,215

+12,485 +12,485

+9,634

+8,160

-1,600

+6,770 +6,770

+3,190

+6,770

+10,320

+9,020

+9,634

-0,720

+3,440

+0,820 +0,820

+5,120

+9,020+9,020

+5,120 +5,120+5,120

+0,820

-1,600 -1,600

+6,670

+3,440+2,470

-0,600 -0,650-0,600

-0,700

+1,390

+5,650

+7,150
+6,670

+3,440+2,470

+11,215

+12,485+12,485

+9,634

+8,160

+7,469

+9,634

+6,600

+5,200

+4,375

+1,240

+3,710

+5,390

+6,790

+3,190

-0,600

-1,600

+3,440

+5,650

+7,150

+1,390

+0,820

-1,600 -1,600

+12,485

+11,215

+8,160+8,025

-1,700-1,700-1,700

+4,450

+6,985

+5,170+5,170 +5,350

+7,020 +7,150 +7,150

+5,650+5,650

+0,980

+3,320

+1,520

+2,780

+0,820

-0,600

+3,440

+0,480

-0,400
-0,650-0,700

-1,700

+8,385

+9,634

+7,945

+8,160

+11,215

+12,485

+9,634

+8,385+8,385

+7,020 +7,120+7,120

+4,450

+0,480

-0,400

-1,600-1,600

+3,190

+8,025

+5,235

-1,600

+4,650

+1,390

+5,650

+7,150

+7,835

+0,820

+3,440

+0,820

+3,440
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Výkres

Objekt:

Akce:

Investor:
Místo stavby:

Vypracoval: Hlavní inženýr projektu:

Formát:
Datum:
Stupeň:
Zakáz. č.:
Měřítko:

Paré:

Č.v.

Sinc s.r.o.
+420 775 124 685

IČ: 288 14 878
www.sinc.cz

 1 : 100

Pohledy

Demolice objektů p.č. st. 1100 a st. 10070,
k.ú. Pardubice

Pardubický kraj, Komenského nám ěstí 125, 532 11 Pardubice

04/2023
DBP

+/- 0,000 = 000,000 m n.m.

SO 01 Dětský domov
230402

Ing. Jaroslav Dvo řákIng. Antonín Nádvorník

Ke Tvrzi 235, 530 03 Pardubice

D.1.6

POHLED JIŽNÍ

POHLED SEVERNÍ

POHLED VÝCHODNÍ

POHLED ZÁPADNÍ


